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Memo No. SPS/PCP/ BLIS/1987 Date: 22.09.2023 

 

 
Routine for Remedial Classes of BLIS program (January - December 2023) 

 
 

Department: Department of Library and Information Science 

Programme: Bachelor of Library and Information Science (BLIS) 

Period: October-November, 2023 

Date Day 3:30 pm-4:30 pm 6:30 pm-7:30 pm 

O4.10.2023 Wednesday AD (Paper 3) XXX 

06.10.2023 Friday XXX AKC (Paper 2) 

11.10.2023 Wednesday BRC (Paper 8) XXX 

13.10.2023 Friday XXX BRC (Paper 7) 

1.11.2023 Wednesday TT (Paper 4) XXX 

03.11.2023 Friday XXX AKC (Paper 5) 

08.11.2023 Wednesday BRC (Paper 3) XXX 

10.11.2023 Friday XXX AD (Paper 6) 

22.11.2023 Wednesday TT (Paper 7) XXX 

24.11.2023 Friday XXX AD (Paper 6) 

 

Faculties: 

 
AKC= Prof Arun Kumar Chakraborty 
TT= Prof. Tridib Tripathi 
AD= Dr Anamika Das 
BRC= Dr Barnali Roy Choudhury 

 
 

 
-/SD -/SD -/SD 

(Dr. Barnali Roy Choudhury)                 (Dr Anamika Das)             (Prof. Arun Kumar Chakraborty) 

 

 

 
Prof. Anirban Ghosh 

Dir. I/C, SPS 

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/

